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Inch Series FR1810

Bearing NO. :
Dimension(mm)
d(mm) :

D(mm) :

D1:

B(mm) :

B1:

Cl:

C2:

r min(mm) :

Basic Load Rating(N)
Dynamic( Cr) :
Static( Cor) :
Limited speed(rpm)
Grease(ZZ) :
Oil(OPEN) :
Weight

(kg) :

FR1810

7.938
12.7
13.894
3.967
3.967
0.787
0.787

0.15

540

276

40000

48000

1.71
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